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S.No. 

 

Year Dd. Mm. 

Yyyy 

Guest Lectures 

Name Of The Resource Person Title Of The Lecture 

1 
2018–

2019 
27.07.2018 

Mrs.Andresia Michaeline, 

Industrial Trainer. 
Power Of Positive Thinking. 

2 
2018-

2019 
13.03.2019 

Mr.M.S.Ilangovan, M.B.A., 

Relationship Manager, Icici 

Lombard Gic Ltd, Chennai 

Mr.Amirthalingam, Former Hr 

Manager Of Icici Bank Ltd, 

Chennai 

Business As Well As Employment 

Opportunities For Business Graduates 

In Insurance Sector. 

How To Start A Career? 

3 
2020–

2021 
17.10.2020 

Dr.K.Prabhakaran, Nse 

Certified Market 

Professional,Sebi Financial 

Education Resource Person. 

Financial Awareness & Consumer 

Training 

4 
2021-

2022 
15.12.2021 

Dr.S.Aasha,Counsellor & 

Therapist , Founder Of Zen 

Counselling And Therapist 

Centre 

Gender Inequality In Tamilnadu- Its 

Impact & Solutions 

5 
2021-

2022 
21.03.2022 

Mr.S.Vikram, 

Digital Marketing Technical 

Head, 

Synergy School of Business 

Skills, Madurai 

Fundamental Tools for Digital 

Marketing 

6 
2021-

2022 
25.03.2022 

Dr.S.V.Suraj Sundara Shankar 

Managing Partner, 

SVS Food Products Ltd. 

TATA Management Association 

Inauguration & Badging ceremony 

7 
2022-

2023 
21.12.2022 

Thiru.P.Paramanantham 

Director-Annachi vilas food 

Products private limited, 

Madurai-20 

TATA Management Association 

Inauguration & Badging ceremony 

8 
2022-

2023 
20.01.2023 

Mr.G.Ramamoorthy, 

Ex Vice-President, 

Consumer Rights Protection 

Consortium,Madurai 

Present Scenario on Consumer Rights 



9 
2022-

2023 
02.03.2023 

Mrs.G.S.Nalini, 

National Information Security 

Market – Resource 

Person,Madurai. 

Market Securities 

 


