Mannar Thirumalai Naicker College (Autonomous)

Department of Business Administration

Guest Lectures Organised 2018-2023

S.No.	Year	Dd. Mm. Yyyy	Guest Lectures	
		Гууу	Name Of The Resource Person	Title Of The Lecture
1	2018– 2019	27.07.2018	Mrs.Andresia Michaeline, Industrial Trainer.	Power Of Positive Thinking.
2	2018- 2019	13.03.2019	Mr.M.S.Ilangovan, M.B.A., Relationship Manager, Icici Lombard Gic Ltd, Chennai Mr.Amirthalingam, Former Hr Manager Of Icici Bank Ltd, Chennai	Business As Well As Employment Opportunities For Business Graduates In Insurance Sector. How To Start A Career?
3	2020– 2021	17.10.2020	Dr.K.Prabhakaran, Nse Certified Market Professional,Sebi Financial Education Resource Person.	Financial Awareness & Consumer Training
4	2021- 2022	15.12.2021	Dr.S.Aasha,Counsellor & Therapist , Founder Of Zen Counselling And Therapist Centre	Gender Inequality In Tamilnadu- Its Impact & Solutions
5	2021- 2022	21.03.2022	Mr.S.Vikram, Digital Marketing Technical Head, Synergy School of Business Skills, Madurai	Fundamental Tools for Digital Marketing
6	2021- 2022	25.03.2022	Dr.S.V.Suraj Sundara Shankar Managing Partner, SVS Food Products Ltd.	TATA Management Association Inauguration & Badging ceremony
7	2022- 2023	21.12.2022	Thiru.P.Paramanantham Director-Annachi vilas food Products private limited, Madurai-20	TATA Management Association Inauguration & Badging ceremony
8	2022- 2023	20.01.2023	Mr.G.Ramamoorthy, Ex Vice-President, Consumer Rights Protection Consortium,Madurai	Present Scenario on Consumer Rights

9	2022- 2023	02.03.2023	Mrs.G.S.Nalini, National Information Security Market – Resource	Market Securities
			Person,Madurai.	